P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 3/3/2025  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12397  |  1 of 6
Hand Painted Globes
AIP12397
PROJECT DETAILS
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION

lampings. Published LED luminaire wattages are calculated using a typical power supply efficiency of 88%; exact wattages may vary based on
application. White light engines are available in alternative wattages upon request.
10 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
10IN-L5W | Static White 5W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 300
10IN-L5W-T | Tunable White 5W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 300
10IN-10W | Static White 10W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 600
10IN-L10W-T | Tunable White 10W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 600
10IN-L9W-C 1 | RGBW 9W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 0
12 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
12IN-L7W 1 | Static White 7W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 420
12IN-L7W-T 1 | Tunable White 7W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 420
12IN-L14W 1 | Static White 14W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 840
12IN-L14W-T 1 | Tunable White 14W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 840
12IN-L14W-C 1 | RGBW 14W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 0
14 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
14IN-L10W 1 | Static White 10W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 600
14IN-L10W-T 1 | Tunable White 10W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 600
14IN-L19W 1 | Static White 19W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,140
14IN-L19W-T 1 | Tunable White 19W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,140
14IN-L22W-C 1 | RGBW 22W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 0
16 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
16IN-L12W 1 | Static White 12W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 720
16IN-L12W-T 1 | Tunable White 12W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 720
16IN-L24W 1 | Static White 24W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,440
16IN-L24W-T 1 | Tunable White 24W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,440
16IN-L29W-C 1 | RGBW 29W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 0
18 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
18IN-L16W 1 | Static White 16W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 960
18IN-L16W-T 1 | Tunable White 16W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 960
P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 3/3/2025  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12397  |  4 of 6
18IN-L31W 1 | Static White 31W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,860
18IN-L31W-T 1 | Tunable White 31W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,860
18IN-L36W-C 1 | RGBW 36W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 0
20 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
20IN-L20W 1 | Static White 20W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,200
20IN-L20W-T 1 | Tunable White 20W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,200
20IN-L39W 1 | Static White 39W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,340
20IN-L39W-T 1 | Tunable White 39W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 2,340
20IN-L43W-C 1 | RGBW 43W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 0
22 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
22IN-L24W 1 | Static White 24W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,440
22IN-L24W-T 1 | Tunable White 24W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,440
22IN-L46W 1 | Static White 46W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,760
22IN-L46W-T 1 | Tunable White 46W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 2,760
22IN-L50W-C 1 | RGBW 50W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 0
      See last page for finish options
1 RGBW delivered lumens shown are for white only at 3000K
 B - VOLTAGE *
120-277V | Universal Voltage